UNIFLEX

Healthcare Packaging Division

| OCEANSIDE HOSPITA|

OCEANSIDE HOSP]TA]_ OCEANSIDE HOSPITAL
GIFT SHOP GlFT SHOP

Shown here: 1 color, 2 color, 3 color 8x4.76x10.25”

Custom-Printed PAPER SHOPPERS

Valid for new orders only. Re-orders receive FREE freight on orders of 25,000 or more. Art charges will apply.

Doctor G’s Doctor G’s
DENTAL
W CLINIC W

Shown here: 1 color, 2 color, 3 color 10x7x12”

CALL TO SPEAK TO OUR PRODUCT EXPERTS! CONTACT US: K.GROBE@UNIFLEXBAGS.COM
1-800-223-0564 VISIT US ON THE WEB: 2000 GRANT AVENUE
MONDAY - FRIDAY www.uniflexhealthcare.com PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114



BAG SIZE

TWISTED HANDLE:

5.5x3.25x8375 250

5.5x3.25x13 250

8x4.75x10.25 250

10x5x10 250

10x5x13 250

10x7x12 250
D

13x6x16 250

13x7x13 250
D

13x7x17 250
D

14.5x9x16.25 200
D

16x6x12 250

16x6x16 200

16x6x19 200

18x7x18 200

FLAT HANDLE SACKS:

12X7x12 250
D

12x7x15.75 250

)

CASE PACK SUBSTRATE

Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft
Natural Kraft
Versa

White Kraft

Natural Kraft

Versa

Natural Kraft
Versa

5000

$750
$777
$813
$786
$810
$846
$861
$888
$936
$885
$909
$954
$930
$951
$990
$1,023
$1,044
$1,092
$1,041
$1107
$1179
$996
$1,047
$1.116
$1,086
$1140
$1.215
$1182
$1.320
$1.491
$1,035
$1,089
$1161
$1119
$1182
$1266
$1176
$1,251
$1344
$1.248
$1.326
$1434

$693
$822

$738
$882

6000

$726
$747
$789
$756
$786
$819
$834
$858
$903
$855
$882
$924
$897
$918
$960
$990
$1,011
$1,056
$1,008
$1,068
$1,143
$966
$1,014
$1,080
$1,050
$1,104
$1176
$1146
$1.278
$1443
$1,002
$1,053
$1122
$1,083
$1,146
$1224
$1,140
$1.206
$1.299
$1,203
$1.284
$1386

$669
$795

$714
$852

PRICES PER 1,000

10000 12000
$603 $582
$618 $597
$645 $624
$627 $606
$648 $627
$678 $657
$672 $651
$696 $672
$729 $705
$71 $690
$735 $71
$762 $738
$741 $717
$762 $738
$774 $780
$813 $789
$837 $810
$882 $852
$840 $813
$888 $858
$951 $918
$804  $780
$840 $813
$900  $873
$882 $852
$936 $903
$999 $969
$993 $963
$1.065  $1,029
$1155  $1116
$831 $804
$879 $849
$939 $906
$903 $876
$954 $924
$1,023  $990
$954 $924
$1,01 $978
$1.092  $1.056
$1.011 $978
$1.080  $1044
$1164  $1125
$639 $618
$71 $690
$687 $663
$765 $741

Great size for Tood Service

25000

$525
$540
$558
$543
$558
$582
$567
$579
$606
$606
$630
$663
$642
$663
$693
$702
$729
$759
$726
$765
$819

$693
$723
$777
$759
$801

$858
$876
$915

$978
$717

$753
$804
$780
$822
$879
$825
$873
$936
$873
$924
$993

$510
$576

$546
$627
A

)

HANDLE TYPES:
Group 1 - no upcharge

3 W Beige #468u
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5: Red #186u

8: Navy Blue #289U
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N
@
)

0
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Group 2 - $60 per 1,000 (A)

1: Amethyst #268u

2: Lavender #2577u

7: Hunter Green #350u

9: Pink #699u

13: Orange #151u

14: Ivory
15: Manila #155u

18: Purple #261u

22: Chocolate #477u

Group 3 - $80 per 1,000 (A)
4: KY Blue #286u

6: Cranberry # 1955u

10: Yellow #108u

1: Pewter #4370

16: Christmas Green #348u

19: Citrus #395u

20: Process Magenta u

21: Fuschia #227u

Group 4 - $100 per 1,000 (A)
17: Christmas Red #187u

Call ¢4
Today’

1-800-223-0564



